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AEYE INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US0081832042

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.77% (0.04)

US0081832042
LIDR

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

9 EUR

S&P 500

1.08 USD (500)
1.17 USD (2,900)
1.06 USD

1.1844 USD

1.06 USD

1.06 USD
1.11519 USD
161,957
180,545.47

627

WKN: 008183204
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ad099e0be402bfa6df7e88139744aad23e2dd0a516e36074f97d95748064317&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccffee576fe91cc37&time=1726395253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56fe9e79de62b31147e785fa059f6208518ce99884de411b2b3d71212b81415b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9672c2099e82efd93&time=1726395253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b46e9620ffbc288b1321635c0143dfda591de3d8c5d9cd0d7ae79e5ca7df887&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=429e10de2a7758772&time=1726395253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be03c0d1aa91d8b25f635c09498f60013d7b1f6bba1ab040c82707ce9fa3dd1b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16453264445689526&time=1726395253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac9239ca4999f172f76c4eb66e1ee00f5614b7d054bb1b9d792f8549f2bfc57b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48eb8e21af4e50bfb&time=1726395253&tool=RSC

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.10 USD

Difference (] 3.77% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN US0081832042
Symbol LIDR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.08 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.17 USD (2,900)
Open 1.06 USD
High 1.1844 USD
Low 1.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.06 USD
VWAP 1.11519 USD
Volume (pcs) 161,957
Trading volume 180,545.47
Number of trades 627
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.85% -84.49% -99.54%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -5.99 -239.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 181.55 152.71 136.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AEYE INC. CLASS A
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 1.10USD 0.18

1.09 USD (116,072
1.21 USD (187,841
1.81 USD (2,903,382
2.63 USD (1,284,201
5.15 USD (2024/05/28
0.92 USD (2024/04/22
7.52 USD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.92 USD (2024/04/22)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

627
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348508092

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

AAEYE

Contact Details
AEYE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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